



Vendor Ranking

Page 1 of 1

Letting:	CT240327	March 27, 2024 10:30 AM	Call Order:	021	Contract:	T9034
District:	StateWide		Counties:	DIXIE	Fed Aid No:	N/A
Contract Time:	90 AVAILABLE DAYS			Project(s):	44627815212 (*)	
Contract Desc:	SR 55 (SE HWY 19) AT OLD TOWN WEIGH STATION					

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$799,814.25	100.00%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 6

Letting: CT240327 March 27, 2024**Call Order:** 021**Contract:** T9034**District:** StateWide**Counties:** DIXIE**Fed Aid No:** N/A**Contract Time:** 90 AVAILABLE DAYS**Project(s):** 44627815212 (*)**Contract Descr:** SR 55 (SE HWY 19) AT OLD TOWN WEIGH STATION

The Improvements under this Contract consist of concrete pavement replacement, the addition of sidewalk and pedestrian features, and signing and pavement marking.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0005 0101 1 MOBILIZATION 44627815212		(1.000) LS	206,271.01000	206,271.01				
0010 0102 1 MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC 44627815212		(90.000) DA (LS)	8,840.50000	8,840.50				
0015 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		1,980.000 ED	1.40000	2,772.00				
0020 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		2,700.000 ED	0.28000	756.00				
0025 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		180.000 ED	21.06000	3,790.80				
0030 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		360.000 ED	0.70000	252.00				
0035 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		767.000 LF	6.39000	4,901.13				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240327 March 27, 2024

Call Order: 021

Contract: T9034

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.					
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0040	0104 18		1.000	210.64000	210.64				
INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM			EA						
0045	0107 1		13.130	1,102.34000	14,473.72				
LITTER REMOVAL			AC						
0050	0107 2		12.250	1,181.52000	14,473.62				
MOWING			AC						
0055	0110 1 1		(0.260)	100,537.89000	100,537.89				
CLEARING & GRUBBING 44627815212			AC (LS)						
0060	0110 4 10		660.000	75.83000	50,047.80				
REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE			SY						
0065	0160 4		666.000	39.65000	26,406.90				
TYPE B STABILIZATION			SY						
0070	0285701		666.000	66.54000	44,315.64				
OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 01			SY						
0075	0339 1		20.100	349.16000	7,018.12				
MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT			TN						
0080	0350 3 1		101.000	210.64000	21,274.64				
PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 6"			SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240327 March 27, 2024

Call Order: 021

Contract: T9034

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway								
0085 0350 3 13 PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENT, 12"		546.000 SY	231.70000	126,508.20				
0090 0350 5 CLEANING & SEALING JOINTS- CONCRETE PAVEMENT		832.000 LF	21.06000	17,521.92				
0095 0352 70 GRINDING CONCRETE PAVEMENT		648.000 SY	92.64000	60,030.72				
0100 0425 6 VALVE BOXES, ADJUST		1.000 EA	1,447.37000	1,447.37				
0105 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		6.000 LF	140.42000	842.52				
0110 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		6.000 SY	75.83000	454.98				
0115 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		231.000 SY	88.47000	20,436.57				
0120 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		18.000 SF	63.19000	1,137.42				
0125 0536 1 1 GUARDRAIL -ROADWAY, GENERAL TL-3		675.000 LF	44.27000	29,882.25				



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240327 March 27, 2024

Call Order: 021

Contract: T9034

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum		Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.					
				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 Roadway									
0130	0536 73		685.000	3.71000	2,541.35				
GUARDRAIL REMOVAL			LF						
0135	0536 85 20		2.000	2,306.24000	4,612.48				
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- TRAILING ANCHORAGE			EA						
0140	0536 85 24		2.000	5,279.14000	10,558.28				
GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT- PARALLEL APPROACH TERMINAL			EA						
0145	0570 1 2		222.000	7.37000	1,636.14				
PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD			SY						
0150	0646 1 40		1.000	7,236.84000	7,236.84				
ALUMINUM SIGNALS POLE, RELOCATE			EA						
0155	0700 1 50		5.000	253.29000	1,266.45				
SINGLE POST SIGN, RELOCATE			AS						
0160	0711 11125		24.000	56.17000	1,348.08				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK			LF						
0165	0711 16101		0.058	56,170.74000	3,257.90				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SOLID, 6"			GM						



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240327 March 27, 2024

Call Order: 021

Contract: T9034

Line No / Item ID		Alternate	Quantity	(1) ANDERSON COLUMBIA CO., INC.					
Item Description			Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum									
SECTION: 0001		Roadway							
0170	0711 16201		0.049	56,170.74000	2,752.37				
THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"			GM						
0001 Roadway Section Totals:				\$799,814.25					

Contract Grand Totals:

\$799,814.25



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: CT240327 March 27, 2024 **Call Order:** 021 **Contract:** T9034

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.

Certified in accordance with Code of Federal Regulations Title 23, Chapter 1, Subchapter G, Subsection 635.113(b).

A Mirza Rezazadeh

04/09/2024

Manager, Contracts Administration Office